Rumble.

VITAMIN-POWERED
FRUIT CRUMBLE

appl hed
pple punched-

saft, bakad apples

with deliclous cinnamen snd

Nutrition Facts Serving Size: 1 Bar, Amount Per Serving: Catories 140, Fat Calorles 15, Total Fat 1.5g (2% DV), Saturated Fat 0g (0% DV), Trans Fat Og, Cholesterol
Omg (0% BV), Sodium 65my (3% DV), Potassium 220mg (6% DV}, Total Carbohiydrates 299 (10% DV}, Dietary Fiber 3g (12% DV), Sugars 13g, Protein 2g, Vitamin A
(20% DV), Vitamin C (20% DV, Calciumn (30% DV), iron (20% CV), Vitamin D (30% DV), Vitamin E (20% DV), Thiamln (20% DV), Riboﬂa\rln (20% DV), Niacin (20% DV),
Folic Acld (20% DV), Zinc {20% DV). Percent Daily Vafues (DV) are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

Ingredients: Apple, Polydextrose, Corn Syrup, Invert Sugar, Soy Crisp (Rice Flour, Soy Protein Isolate,
Barley Malt), Soy Protein Isolate, Crisp Rice, Brown Sugar, Canola Oil, Corn Syrup, Apple Fiber, Natural
Flavors, Ascorbic Acid, Malic Acid, Tapioca Starch, Sugar, Annatto, Salt, Soy Lecithin, Carrageenan,
Barley Malt, Citric Acid, Xanthan Gum, Propyl Gallate to Maintain Freshness. Vitamins And Minerals:
Calcium (Tricalcium Phosphate), Vitamin C (Ascorbic Acid), Iron (Ferric Pyrophosphate), Vitamin E
(Vitamin E Acetate), Vitamin A (Vitamin A Palmitate), Vitamin B3 (Niacinamide), Zinc (Zinc Oxide),
Vitamin D3 (Cholecalciferol), Vitamin B1 (Thiamin Mononitrate), Vitamin B2 (Riboflavin), Folic Acid.
ALLERGY INFORMATION: MAY CONTAIN MILK, EGGS, WHEAT, PEANUTS AND TREE
NUTS. *EQUAL to 8 oz. of milk. 0 grams trans fats. Antioxidant vitamins A,C,E.




Rumble.

VITAMIN-POWERED
FRUIT CRUMBLE

who's the mango?n .
Chewy rice puffs served up with ol §
a refreshing, chunky blend of
mango, deliclous apples and 8
laste of invigorating raspberry.

Nutrition Facts Serving Size: 1 Bar, Amount Per Serving: Calorles 140, Fat Calories 10, Total Fal 1.5g {2% DV}, Saturated Fat Og (0% DV), Trans Fat Og,
Cholesteral Omg (0% DV), Sodium 60mg (3% DV), Potassium 190mg (5% DV), Total Carbohytrates 30g {10% DV), Dietary Fiber 3g (12% DV), Sugars 14y, Proteln
20, Vitamin A (20% DV}, Vitamin C {20% DV), Calcium (30% DV}, kron (20% DV), Vitamin D (30% DV), Vitamin € (20% DV), Thiamln (20% DV), Riboflavin (20% DV}, Niacin
(20% DV), Folic Acid {20% DV), Zing (20% DV). Percent Dally Values (DV) are based on a 2,000 calorle diet.

Ingredients: Apple, Polydextrose, Corn Syrup, Crisp Rice, Sugar, Invert Sugar, Mango, Soy Protein
Isolate, Canola Oil, Soy Crisp (Rice Flour, Soy Protein Isolate, Barley Malt), Less than 2% - Comn Starch,
Natural Flavors, Apple Fiber, Red Beet Powder, Tapioca Starch, Ascorbic Acid, Malic Acid, Salt, Barley
Malt, Citric Acid, Sunflower Oil, Soy Lecithin, Carrageenan, Xanthan Gum, Propyl Gallate to Maintain
Freshness. Vitamins And Minerals: Calcium (Tricalcium Phosphate), Vitamin C (Ascorbic Acid), Iron
(Ferric Pyrophosphate), Vitamin E (Vitamin E Acetate), Vitamin A (Vitamin A Palmitate), Vitamin B3
(Niacinamide), Zinc (Zinc Oxide), Vitamin D3 (Cholecalciferol), Vitamin B! (Thiamin Mononitrate),
Vitamin B2 (Riboflavin), Folic Acid. ALLERGY INFORMATION: MAY CONTAIN MILK, EGGS,
WHEAT, PEANUTS AND TREE NUTS. *EQUAL to 8 oz. of milk. 0 grams trans fats. Antioxidant
vitamins A,C.E.




Rumble.

VITAMIN-POWERED
FRUIT CRUMBLE

fruit fight

A deliclous treat packed with
chewy rice crisps and a
refreshing blend of apple

and cranberry with a taste of
raspberry, strawberry and peach,

Nutrition Facts Serving Size: 1 Bar, Amount Per Serving: Calovies 140, Fat Calories 15, Tetal Fat 1.59 (2% DV), Saturated Fat Og (0% DV), Trans Fat Oy, Cholesterol
Omg (0% DV}, Sodiam B0mg (3% DV), Potassium 170mg (5% DV), Total Carbohydrates 30g (10% DV}, Distary Fibar 3g (12% DV}, Sugars 145, Protein 2g, Vitamin A
(20% DV), Vitamin C (20% DV), Calclum {30% DV), Iron {20% DV), Vitamin D (30% DV), Vitamin E (20% DV}, Thiamin (20% DV}, Ribofiavin (20% DV), Nlacin (20% DV}, Fallc
Acid (20% DV), Zinc {20% DV). Percent Daily Yaluss (DV) are based on & 2,000 calore dist.

Ingredients: Apple, Polydextrose, Corn Syrup, Cranberries, Crisp Rice, Invert Sugar, Sugar, Soy Protein
Isolate, Canola Oil, Soy Crisp (Rice Flour, Barley Malt), Corn Starch, Apple Fiber, Natural Flavors,
Tapioca Starch, Malic Acid, Ascorbic Acid, Citric Acid, Red Beet Powder, Salt, Annatto, Sunflower Oil,
Soy Lecithin, Barley Malt, Carrageenan, Xanthan Gum, Propyl Gallate to Maintain Freshness. Vitamins
And Minerals: Calcium (Tricalcium Phosphate), Vitamin C (Ascorbic Acid), Iron (Ferric Pyrophosphate),
Vitamin E (Vitamin E Acetate), Vitamin A (Vitamin A Palmitate), Vitamin B3 (Niacinamide), Zinc (Zinc
Oxide), Vitamin D3 (Cholecalciferol), Vitamin B1 (Thiamin Mononitrate), Vitamin B2 (Riboflavin), Folic
Acid. ALLERGY INFORMATION: MAY CONTAIN MILK, EGGS, WHEAT, PEANUTS AND
TREE NUTS. *EQUAL to 8 oz. of milk. 0 grams trans fats. Antioxidant vitamins A,C,E.




Shuffle.

VITAMIN-POWERED ENERGY CRUNCH
slammin'salsa.

Tastes Hie hot and sglcy tacos
piled high with zesty guacamole,
salsa, gour cream and ohion

Nutrmon Facts

ALl LR Ingredients: Peanuts, Corn Syrup, Waxy Cormn
Amount Per Serving

Tuiorios 150 Calories Trom Fat 50 Starch, Corn Flour, Rice Flour, Soy Protein Isolate,
—— % Dally Value™ Corn Starch, Whole Wheat Flour, Maltodextrin,

T"“'s":;f‘?wdm1 - =] Less Than 2% - Canola Oil, Sugar, Onion Powder,
Trans Fal 0g Spices, Whey Powder, Natural Flavors, Sour Cream
g&%ﬂow o (Cultured Cream, Nonfat Milk), Tomato Powder,
Potaosium $25mg 4% Salt, Garlic Powder, Corn Syrup Solids, Modified
e o T L Corn Starch, Nonfat Milk Solids, Sodium Diacetate,
—_ Sugars 3g Citric Acid, Dextrose, Cheese Powder (Cheddar,
Erotein 59 — Romano, and Parmesan (Cultured Milk, Salt,
Lomnp 2% -t fannG 2o% Enzymes)), Potassium Chloride, Sodium Chloride,
Vitamin D_30% =  ViaminE_ 20% Coloring (Includes Yellow 5, Red 40, Blue 1,
O e Yellow 6), Autolyzed Yeast Extract, Malic Acid,
Zinc 20% o Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Paprika Extract,

*Percent Dally Values are based on a 2,000
caiorie diet. Your dally values may be
higher or lower ng on your

Nonfat Milk, Milk Powder, Tapioca Dextrin,

needs:  calorips: 2,000 2,500
Total Fat Lessthan 65g 80

Jalepeno Pepper, Propyl Gallate To Maintain
Freshness. Vitamins and Minerals: Calcium
(Tricalcium Phosphate), Vitamin C (Ascorbic Acid),
Iron (Ferric Pyrophosphate), Vitamin E (Vitamin E
Acetate), Vitamin A (Vitamin A Palmitate), Vitamin
B3 (Niacinamide), Zinc (Zinc Oxide), Vitamin D3
(Cholecalciferol), Vitamin B1 (Thiamin
Mononitrate), Vitamin B2 (Riboflavin), Folic Acid.
ALLERGY INFORMATION: MAY CONTAIN
EGGS AND TREE NUTS. *Equal to 8 oz. of milk.
0 grams trans fats. Good source of protein. 12
essential vitamins and minerals.




Shuffle.

VITAMIN-POWERED ENERGY CRUNCH

hot picnic chik!,
Tastes like Sunday picnic basket

chicken served up with ranch
and spicy barbeque sauce,
".s!#l.rll:isil::i:gl‘}:afacts Ingredients: Peanuts, Corn Syrup, Soy Protein
- Isolate, Corn Flour, Rice Flour, Waxy Corn Starch,
Amount Per Serving Corn Starch, Maltodextrin, Whole Wheat Flour,
Calories 140 Calorles from Fat 35 Less Than 2% - Sugar, Canola Oil, Natural Flavors,
— % Dally Value* Tapioca Starch, Onion Powder, Salt, Spices,
TotalsF;t 4gte TER 0.5 g: Dextrose, Whey Powder, Autolyzed Yeast Extract,
mﬂu??at 0y =4 Malted Barley Flour, Corn Syrup Solids, Gatlic
Cholesterol Omg 5% Powder, Torula Yeast, Cheddar Cheese(Cultured
Sodlum 135mg 6% Milk, Salt, Enzymes), Nonfat Milk Solids, Caramel
Potassium 85mg 2% Color, Tomato Powder, Potassium Chloride, Sodium
Total Carhohydrate 21g 7% Chloride, Modified Corn Starch, Paprika Powder,
g:,et:g Fiber 29 8% Citric Acid, Tapioca Dextrin, Yeast, Natural Smoke
Pl 5 39 T Flavors, Soy Lecithin, Paprika, Coloring (Red 40),
e — e ] Malic Acid, Paprika Extract, Propyl Gallate To
VitaminA 20% e VitaminG 20% Maintain Freshness. Vitamins and Minerals:
3:::;:::'0 ggz : :fr-;gmin 3 ;g: Calcium (Tricalcium Phosphate), Vitamin C
Thiamin  20% e  Riboflavin _20% (Ascorbic Acid), Iron (Ferric Pyrophosphate),
Niacin 20% e FollcAcid 20% Vitamin E (Vitamin E Acetate), Vitamin A (Vitamin
Zinc 20% o A Palmitate), Vitamin B3 (Niacinamide), Zinc {Zinc
*Percent Dally Values are based on a 2,000 Oxide), Vitamin D3 (Cholecalciferol), Vitamin Bl
ﬁﬁ:ﬂg?of'ﬁe?é’épgﬁ g"::lusgu:,"guﬁg (Thiamin Mononitrate), Vitamin B2 (Riboflavin),
needs: Colorles: 2,000 2,500 Folic Acid. ALLERGY INFORMATION: MAY
Total Fat  Less than 65g 809 CONTAIN EGGS AND TREE NUTS. *Equal to 8
Sat. Fat Less than 20g 25g oz. of milk.
ggg:::'“’m’ 33 x: mg‘g mglg 0 grams trans fats. Good source of protein. 12
Total Carbohydrate 3009 3759 essential vitamins and minerals.
Dletary Fiber 25g 30g

Protein 509 659




Shuffle

VITAMIN-POWERED ENERGY CRUNCH

big bad bbq.

Tastes like honey smoked BBQ with
a side of com *off" the cob, peppers,
carrots and a hoaping of slaw,

Nutrition Facts
Serving Size 1 bag

Amount Par Serving
Calories 140 Calories from Fat 35
_ % Daily Valuo*
Total Fot 3.5g B 5%
Saturated Fat 0.5g 3%
Trans Fat Og .
Cholesterol Omg 0%
Sodium 140mg 6%
Potassium 140mg 4%
Total Carbohydrate 22g 7%
Dietary Fiber 2g 8%
Sugars 4g
Protein Sg 10%
VitaminA 20% = VitaminC 20%
Calcium 30% - Iron 20%
VitaminD 30% < ViaminE 20%
Thiamin 20% [ Riboflavin  20%
Niacin 20% - Folic Acid  20%
Zinc 20% e

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000
calorie diet. Your daily values may be
higher or lower depending on your calorie

needs: Calories: 2,000 2,500
Totat Fat Less than 659 80g
Sat. Fat Less than 20g 259

Cholesterol Less than 300mg 300mg
Sodium Less than 2,400mg 2,400mg
Total Carbohiydrate 3009 375¢
Dietary Fiber 259 30g
Protein 509 659

Ingredients: Peanuts, Corn Syrup, Rice Flour, Corn
Flour, Waxy Comn Starch, Soy Protein Isolate, Corn
Starch, Corn, Carrots, Whole Wheat Flour, Sugar,
Less Than 2% - Maltodextrin, Green Bell Peppers,
Food Starch — Modified, Canola Qil, Dextrose, Salt,
Malted Barley Flour, Onion Powder, Spices, Com
Syrup Solids, Molasses, Tomato Powder, Autolyzed
Yeast Extract, Garlic Powder, Natural Flavors,
Torula Yeast, Potassium Chloride, Sodium Chloride,
Fermented Whey Solids (Milk), Caramel Color,
Paprika, Modified Corn Starch, Autolyzed Torula
Yeast, Citric Acid, Paprika Powder, Natural Smoke
Flavor, Yeast, Soy Lecithin, Tapioca Dextrin,
Sodium Diacetate, Paprika Extract, Coloring (Red
40, Yellow 5, Yellow 6), Wheat Starch, Hydrolyzed
Corn Protein, Oregano, Lactose, Hydrolyzed Yeast
Protein, Vinegar Solids, Propyl Gallate To Maintain
Freshness, Soy Protein, Milk Fat. Vitamins and
Minerals: Calcium (Tricalcium Phosphate),
Vitamin C (Ascorbic Acid), Iron (Ferric
Pyrophosphate), Vitamin E (Vitamin E Acetate),
Vitamin A (Vitamin A Palmitate), Vitamin B3
(Niacinamide), Zinc (Zinc Oxide), Vitamin D3
(Cholecalciferol), Vitamin B1 (Thiamin
Mononitrate), Vitamin B2 (Riboflavin), Folic Acid.
ALLERGY INFORMATION: MAY CONTAIN
EGGS AND TREE NUTS. *Equal to 8 oz. of milk.
0 grams trans fats. Good source of protein. 12




Shuffle.

VITAMIN-POWERED ENERGY CRUNCH

thrill-a dill-a.
Tastes iike a crunchy mix of

swoot and sour pickles sorved with
a cooler than cool yogart 4l dip.

Nutrition Facts
Serving Size 1 bag

Amount Per Serving
Caloriles 150 Calorles from Fat 40
% Daily Valgq:
Total Fat 4.5g 7%
Seturatad Fat 0.59 3%
Trans Fat Og
Cholesterol Omg 0%
Sodium 120mg 5%
Potassium 100mg 3%
Total Carbohydrate 225 7%
Gietary Fiber 2g 8%
Sugars 39 -
Proteln Sy 0%

VitaminA 20% e VilaminC 20%
Calclum 30% e Iron 20%
VitaminD 30% e VitaminE 20%
Thiamin__ 20% = Riboflavin _20%
Nigcin 20% + FolicAcid 20%
Zinc 20% =

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000
caloris diet. Your daily values may be
higher or lower depending on your calorie
needs:  calories: 2,000 2,500

Total Fat Lessthan 659 80g
Sat. Fat Less than 20g 25g
Cholasterol Less than 300mg  300mg
Sodilum Less than 2,400mg 2,400mg
Total Carbohydrate 3009 375g
Dietary Fiber 25q 30g
Protein 509 65¢g

Ingredients: Peanuts, Corn Flour, Rice Flour, Corn
Syrup, Waxy Corn Starch, Soy Protein Isolate, Comn
Starch, Maltodextrin, Whole Wheat Flour, Less
Than 2% - Canola Oil, Natural Flavors, Sugar, Sour
Cream (Cultured Cream, Nonfat Milk), Dextrose,
Whey, Salt, Modified Com Starch, Onion Powder,
Comn Syrup Solids, Spices, Citric Acid, Garlic
Powder, Tomato Powder, Autolyzed Yeast Extract,
Potassium Chloride, Sodium Chloride, Lactic Acid,
Coloring (Yellow 5, Blue 1, Yellow 6), Propyl
Gallate To Maintain Freshness. Vitamins and
Minerals: Calcium (Tricalcium Phosphate),
Vitamin C (Ascorbic Acid), Iron (Ferric
Pyrophosphate), Vitamin E (Vitamin E Acetate),
Vitamin A (Vitamin A Palmitate), Vitamin B3
(Niacinamide), Zinc (Zinc Oxide), Vitamin D3
(Cholecalciferol), Vitamin B1 (Thiamin
Mononitrate), Vitamin B2 (Riboflavin), Folic Acid.
ALLERGY INFORMATION: MAY CONTAIN
EGGS AND TREE NUTS. *Equal to 8 oz. of milk.
0 grams trans fats. Good source of protein. 12
essential vitamins and minerals.




Jabs

VITAMIN-POWERED ENERGY CRISPS

frady saespegpyrode
Tastes like splcy guacamole
spiked with red-hat chill peppers.

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size: About 3/4 cup (30g)

Servings Per Contalner: About 3

Amount Per Serving

Catories 120 Catories from Fat 20

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 2.5g 4%
Saturated Fat Og 0%
Trans Fat Qg

Cholesterol Omg 0%

Sodlum 90mg 4%

Potassium 25mg . 1%

Total Carbohydrate 21g T%
Dietary Fiber 2g 8%
Sugars Og

Proteln % 10%

VitaminA __ 20% ¢ VitaminC  20%

Calcium 0% = Iron 20%

VitaminD 30% ¢ VitaminE 20%

Thiamin 20% o Riboflavin  20%

Niacin 20% = FolicAcld  20%

Zinc 20% *

* Percent Dally Values are based on a 2,000 calorie
diet. Your daHly values may be higher or lower

depending on your calorie needs:
Calories: 2,000 2,500
Total Fat  Lessthan 659 80p
Sat. Fat  Lessthan 20g 25y

Cholesterol Lessthan 300mg 300mg
Sodfum Lessthan 2400mg  2,400mg
Total Carbohydrate 3000 375¢
Dletary Flber 259 30g
Protein 50g 65g

Ingredients: Corn Flour, Rice Flour, Soy
Protein Isolate, Canola Qil, Maltodextrin, Com
Starch, Less Than 2% - Sour Cream {Cultured
Cream, Nonfat Milk), Modified Corn Starch,
Natural Flavor, Spices, Nonfat Milk Solids,
Onion Powder, Salt, Garlic Powder, Autolyzed
Yeast Extract, Corn Syrup Solids, Coloring,
Citric Acid, Propyl Gallate to Maintain
Freshness. Vitamins and Minerals: Calcium
(Tricalcium Phosphate), Vitamin C (Ascorbic
Acid), Iron (Ferric Pyrophosphate), Vitamin E
(Vitamin E Acetate), Vitamin A (Vitamin A
Palmitate), Vitamin B3 (Niacinamide), Zinc
(Zinc Oxide), Vitamin D3 (Cholecalciferol),
Vitamin B1 {Thiamin Mononitrate), Vitamin
B2 (Riboflavin)}, Folic Acid. ALLERGY
INFORMATION: MAY CONTAIN EGGS,
WHEAT, PEANUTS AND TREE NUTS.
*Equal to 8 oz. of milk.

0 grams trans fats. Good source of protein.
12 essential vitamins and minerals.




Jabs

VITAMIN-POWERED ENERGY CRISPS

thrill-a dill-a..
Tastes like a dificlous mix 3
of cranchy chips and tangy
swaet and sour pickies.

Nutrition Facts
Serving Size: About 3/4 cup (30g)

Sarvlﬁa Por Container: About 3
Amount Par ng

Calorias 1Q Calories from Fat 20
% Daily Valug*

Total Fat 2.5g 4%
Saturated Fat Og 0%

Trans Fat Og

Cholasterol Omg 0%

am N 4%
Potasslum 30mp 1%
Total Carbiohydeate 21g T%
Digtary Flber 2g 8%
Sugars 1@

n 10%
VitaminA 20% =+ VitaminC 20%
Calolum 30% _+ lron 20%
VitaminD 30% < VitaminE  20%
Thiamlin 209% = Riboflavin  20%
Nlacin 20% = FolicAcld 20%
Zinc W% -

* Parcent Dally Velizas are based on a 2,000 calorie
dist. Your daily valuss may be higher or lower

depending on your calorie nesds:
Calories: 2,000 2,500
Total Fat Less than B5g 80g
Sat.Fat Lessthan 20g 250

Cholesterol Less than  300mg 300mg
Sodium Less than  2,400mg 2,400mg
Total Garbohydrate 3009 59
Digtary Flber 259 30g
Protaln 509 859

Ingredients: Corn Flour, Rice Flour, Isolated
Soy Protein, Canola Qil, Maltodextrin, Corn
Starch, Less Than 2% - Natural Flavor, Sour
Cream (Cultured Cream, Nonfat Milk),
Dextrose, Modified Corn Starch, Salt, Sugar,
Onion Powder, Whey, Citric Acid, Garlic
Powder, Tomato Powder, Spice, Lactic Acid,
Propyl Gallate to Maintain Freshness.
Vitamins and Minerals: Calcium (Tricalcium
Phosphate), Vitamin C (Ascorbic Acid), Iron
(Ferric Pyrophosphate), Vitamin E (Vitamin E
Acetate), Vitamin A (Vitamin A Palmitate),
Vitamin B3 (Niacinamide), Zinc (Zinc Oxide),
Vitamin D3 (Cholecalciferol), Vitamin Bl
(Thiamin Mononitrate), Vitamin B2
(Riboflavin), Folic Acid. ALLERGY
INFORMATION: MAY CONTAIN EGGS,
WHEAT, PEANUTS AND TREE NUTS.
*Equal to 8 oz. of milk.

0 grams trans fats. Good source of protein.
12 essential vitamins and minerals.




